Starnberger See Schwimmen 2020

4km - Distanz - 01.08.2020 - Pdcking

1 Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 1
2 SV Straubing 1

3 Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten e.V. 2
4 Exathlon 1

5 MRRC Miinchen 1

6 Malzraum-Club 1

7 Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1

8 Wasserwacht Thannhausen 1

9 SV Wangen Team Seepferdchen 1
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Starke Elena

Braun Viktoria
Sponer Stefan
Kellermann Robert
Paul Vincent

Hocht Christine
Mayer Matthias
Langenmair Christian

Zach Tobias

01:01:04
01:02:53
01:03:47
01:00:52
01:06:11
01:14:42
01:18:23
01:32:57

01:27:35

Schober Julia
Rauch Maximilian
Behr Sebastian
Leischner Florian
Flakus Stefan
Gummersbach Max
Guder Robert
Klaffl Kathrin

Terraciano Johannes

01:01:25
01:09:04
01:08:17
01:05:48
01:10:37
01:18:05
01:20:38
01:36:46

01:47:31

Wirkner Corinna
Kaspers Johannes
Becker Julia
Zennaro Elena
Fuchs Andreas
Ruttor Christian
Jolly Ines
Schindlbeck Stefan

Abele Karin

01:01:36
01:11:22
01:12:15
01:15:49
01:12:59
01:20:33
01:32:34
01:37:34

01:55:26

545

Rose Rene
Schuirer Markus
Schneider Stella
Meissner Johanna
Patzak Ingrid
Kusick Stephan
Lindner Claus
Mayer Julia

Meixner Stefan

eitrmesssY® e

01:02:03
01:12:58
01:12:36
01:19:24
01:22:04
01:39:05
01:44:09
01:38:35

02:06:50

de

04:06:08
04:36:17
04:36:55
04:41:53
04:51:51
05:32:25
05:55:44
06:25:52

07:17:22
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